



DAPARTMENT: BIOCHEMISTRY

FEES: B.SC. BIOCHEMISTRY FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2021 - 2022 INTAKE

FEES TYPE: FEE PAYMENT PLAN FOR NON-VISA APPLICANT (IN NGN)

DESCRIPTION	NEW STUDENT			RETURNING STUDENTS PAYABLE ANNUALLY		
DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
TUITION FEE	1,232,936.00	0.00	1,232,936.00	1,232,936.00	0.00	1,232,936.00
MEDICAL AND HEALTH SERVICE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
E-LEARNING AND OTHER FEES	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
TOTAL	1,442,936.00	15,750.00	1,458,686.00	1,442,936.00	15,750.00	1,458,686.00

OTHER FEES ARE PAYABLE BY FRESH STUDENTS:

FEES	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
Application Fee (Non-refundable)	10,000.00	750.00	10,750.00
Acceptance Fee	20,000.00	1,500.00	21,500.00
Result Verification Fee	7,000.00	525.00	7,525.00

I acknowledge that I have read and understood the payment details stated above

STUDENT SIGNATURE

PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE





DAPARTMENT: BIOCHEMISTRY

FEES: B.SC. FORENSIC FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2021 - 2022 INTAKE

FEES TYPE: FEE PAYMENT PLAN FOR NON-VISA APPLICANT (IN NGN)

DESCRIPTION	NEW STUDENT			RETURNING STUDENTS PAYABLE ANNUALLY		
DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
TUITION FEE	1,232,936.00	0.00	1,232,936.00	1,232,936.00	0.00	1,232,936.00
MEDICAL AND HEALTH SERVICE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
E-LEARNING AND OTHER FEES	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
TOTAL	1,442,936.00	15,750.00	1,458,686.00	1,442,936.00	15,750.00	1,458,686.00

OTHER FEES ARE PAYABLE BY FRESH STUDENTS:

FEES	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
Application Fee (Non-refundable)	10,000.00	750.00	10,750.00
Acceptance Fee	20,000.00	1,500.00	21,500.00
Result Verification Fee	7,000.00	525.00	7,525.00

I acknowledge that I have read and understood the payment details stated above

STUDENT SIGNATURE

PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE





DAPARTMENT: BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

FEES: B.SC. MICROBIOLOGY FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2021 - 2022 INTAKE

FEES TYPE: FEE PAYMENT PLAN FOR NON-VISA APPLICANT (IN NGN)

APITAL CIT

DESCRIPTION	NEW STUDENT			RETURNING STUDENTS PAYABLE ANNUALLY		
DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
TUITION FEE	1,232,936.00	0.00	1,232,936.00	1,232,936.00	0.00	1,232,936.00
MEDICAL AND HEALTH SERVICE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
E-LEARNING AND OTHER FEES	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
TOTAL	1,442,936.00	15,750.00	1,458,686.00	1,442,936.00	15,750.00	1,458,686.00

OTHER FEES ARE PAYABLE BY FRESH STUDENTS:

FEES	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
Application Fee (Non-refundable)	10,000.00	750.00	10,750.00
Acceptance Fee	20,000.00	1,500.00	21,500.00
Result Verification Fee	7,000.00	525.00	7,525.00

I acknowledge that I have read and understood the payment details stated above

STUDENT SIGNATURE

PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE



DAPARTMENT: BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

FEES: B.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2021 - 2022 INTAKE FEES TYPE: FEE PAYMENT PLAN FOR NON-VISA APPLICANT (IN NGN)

DESCRIPTION	NEW STUDENT			RETURNING STUDENTS PAYABLE ANNUALLY		
DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
TUITION FEE	1,232,936.00	0.00	1,232,936.00	1,232,936.00	0.00	1,232,936.00
MEDICAL AND HEALTH SERVICE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
E-LEARNING AND OTHER FEES	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
TOTAL	1,442,936.00	15,750.00	1,458,686.00	1,442,936.00	15,750.00	1,458,686.00

OTHER FEES ARE PAYABLE BY FRESH STUDENTS:

FEES	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
Application Fee (Non-refundable)	10,000.00	750.00	10,750.00
Acceptance Fee	20,000.00	1,500.00	21,500.00
Result Verification Fee	7,000.00	525.00	7,525.00

I acknowledge that I have read and understood the payment details stated above

STUDENT SIGNATURE

PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE



DAPARTMENT: CHEMICAL SCIENCE

FEES: B.SC. INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2021 - 2022 FEES TYPE: FEE PAYMENT PLAN FOR NON-VISA APPLICANT (IN NGN) INTAKE

DESCRIPTION	NEW STUDENT			RETURNING STUDENTS PAYABLE ANNUALLY		
DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
TUITION FEE	1,232,936.00	0.00	1,232,936.00	1,232,936.00	0.00	1,232,936.00
MEDICAL AND HEALTH SERVICE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
E-LEARNING AND OTHER FEES	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
TOTAL	1,442,936.00	15,750.00	1,458,686.00	1,442,936.00	15,750.00	1,458,686.00

OTHER FEES ARE PAYABLE BY FRESH STUDENTS:

FEES	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
Application Fee (Non-refundable)	10,000.00	750.00	10,750.00
Acceptance Fee	20,000.00	1,500.00	21,500.00
Result Verification Fee	7,000.00	525.00	7,525.00

I acknowledge that I have read and understood the payment details stated above

STUDENT SIGNATURE

PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE

DATE

CAPITAL CITY UNIVERSITY, KANO DAWAKI CAMPUS: No. 20, Yusuf Maitama Sule Road, Kano. CIVIC CAMPUS: No. 9, Civic Centre, Kano. P. M. B. 3409, Kano. STATE ROAD HOSTEL: No. 2, State Road, Kano. DAWAKI ROAD HOSTEL: No. 25, Yusuf Maitama Sule Road, Kano. PERMANENT SITE: Jalawa Road, Warawa LGA, Warawa, Kano. TEL: +234 7040440406, +234 7040440409

FACULTY: FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND COMPUTING

DAPARTMENT: MATHEMATICAL SCIENCE

FEES: B.SC. MATHEMATICS FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2021 - 2022 INTAKE

FEES TYPE: FEE PAYMENT PLAN FOR NON-VISA APPLICANT (IN NGN)

DESCRIPTION	NEW STUDENT			RETURNING STUDENTS PAYABLE ANNUALLY		
DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
TUITION FEE	924,702.00	0.00	924,702.00	924,702.00	0.00	924,702.00
MEDICAL AND HEALTH SERVICE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
E-LEARNING AND OTHER FEES	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
TOTAL	1,134,702.00	15,750.00	1,150,452.00	1,134,702.00	15,750.00	1,150,452.00

OTHER FEES ARE PAYABLE BY FRESH STUDENTS:

FEES	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
Application Fee (Non-refundable)	10,000.00	750.00	10,750.00
Acceptance Fee	20,000.00	1,500.00	21,500.00
Result Verification Fee	7,000.00	525.00	7,525.00

I acknowledge that I have read and understood the payment details stated above

STUDENT SIGNATURE



CAPITAL CAMPUS: No. 20, Yusuf Maitama Sule Road, Kano. CIVIC CAMPUS: No. 9, Civic Centre, Kano. P. M. B. 3409, Kano. STATE ROAD HOSTEL: No. 2, State Road, Kano. DAWAKI ROAD HOSTEL: No. 25, Yusuf Maitama Sule Road, Kano. PERMANENT SITE: Jalawa Road, Warawa LGA, Warawa, Kano. TEL: +234 7040440406, +234 7040440409

FACULTY: FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND COMPUTING

FEES: B.SC. STATISTICS AND DATA SCIENCE FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2021 - FEES TYPE: FEE PAYMENT PLAN FOR NON-VISA APPLICANT (IN NGN) 2022 INTAKE

DAPARTMENT: MATHEMATICAL SCIENCE

DESCRIPTION	N	NEW STUDENT			UDENTS PAYA	BLE ANNUALLY
DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
TUITION FEE	986,348.80	0.00	986,348.80	986,348.80	0.00	986,348.80
MEDICAL AND HEALTH SERVICE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
E-LEARNING AND OTHER FEES	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
TOTAL	1,196,348.80	15,750.00	1,212,098.80	1,196,348.80	15,750.00	1,212,098.80

OTHER FEES ARE PAYABLE BY FRESH STUDENTS:

FEES	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
Application Fee (Non-refundable)	10,000.00	750.00	10,750.00
Acceptance Fee	20,000.00	1,500.00	21,500.00
Result Verification Fee	7,000.00	525.00	7,525.00

I acknowledge that I have read and understood the payment details stated above



STUDENT SIGNATURE

DATE



FACULTY: FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND COMPUTING

DAPARTMENT: PHYSICS

FEES: B.SC. PHYSICS AND ELECTRONICS FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2021 - 2022 INTAKE

FEES TYPE: FEE PAYMENT PLAN FOR NON-VISA APPLICANT (IN NGN)

DESCRIPTION	Ν	NEW STUDENT			TUDENTS PAYA	BLE ANNUALLY
DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
TUITION FEE	986,348.80	0.00	986,348.80	986,348.80	0.00	986,348.80
MEDICAL AND HEALTH SERVICE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
E-LEARNING AND OTHER FEES	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
TOTAL	1,196,348.80	15,750.00	1,212,098.80	1,196,348.80	15,750.00	1,212,098.80

OTHER FEES ARE PAYABLE BY FRESH STUDENTS:

FEES	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
Application Fee (Non-refundable)	10,000.00	750.00	10,750.00
Acceptance Fee	20,000.00	1,500.00	21,500.00
Result Verification Fee	7,000.00	525.00	7,525.00

I acknowledge that I have read and understood the payment details stated above

STUDENT SIGNATURE

PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE

DATE



FACULTY: FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND COMPUTING

DAPARTMENT: COMPUTER SCIENCE

FEES: B.SC. COMPUTER SCIENCE FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2021 - 2022 INTAKE FEES TYPE: FEE PAYMENT PLAN FOR NON-VISA APPLICANT (IN NGN)

DESCRIPTION	N	NEW STUDENT			UDENTS PAYA	BLE ANNUALLY
DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
TUITION FEE	986,348.80	0.00	986,348.80	986,348.80	0.00	986,348.80
MEDICAL AND HEALTH SERVICE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
E-LEARNING AND OTHER FEES	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
TOTAL	1,196,348.80	15,750.00	1,212,098.80	1,196,348.80	15,750.00	1,212,098.80

FEES	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
Application Fee (Non-refundable)	10,000.00	750.00	10,750.00
Acceptance Fee	20,000.00	1,500.00	21,500.00
Result Verification Fee	7,000.00	525.00	7,525.00

STUDENT SIGNATURE

PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE

DATE



FACULTY: FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND COMPUTING

DAPARTMENT: COMPUTER SCIENCE

FEES: B.SC. SOFTWARE ENGINEERING FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2021 - 2022 FEES TYPE: FEE PAYMENT PLAN FOR NON-VISA APPLICANT (IN NGN) INTAKE

DESCRIPTION	NEW STUDENT			RETURNING STUDENTS PAYABLE ANNUALLY		
DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
TUITION FEE	986,348.80	0.00	986,348.80	986,348.80	0.00	986,348.80
MEDICAL AND HEALTH SERVICE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
E-LEARNING AND OTHER FEES	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
TOTAL	1,196,348.80	15,750.00	1,212,098.80	1,196,348.80	15,750.00	1,212,098.80

FEES	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
Application Fee (Non-refundable)	10,000.00	750.00	10,750.00
Acceptance Fee	20,000.00	1,500.00	21,500.00

STUDENT SIGNATURE

PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE

DATE



FACULTY: FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND COMPUTING

DAPARTMENT: COMPUTER SCIENCE

FEES: B.SC. DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2021 - 2022 INTAKE

FEES TYPE: FEE PAYMENT PLAN FOR NON-VISA APPLICANT (IN NGN)

DESCRIPTION	NEW STUDENT			RETURNING ST	FUDENTS PAYA	BLE ANNUALLY
DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
TUITION FEE	986,348.80	0.00	986,348.80	986,348.80	0.00	986,348.80
MEDICAL AND HEALTH SERVICE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
E-LEARNING AND OTHER FEES	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
TOTAL	1,196,348.80	15,750.00	1,212,098.80	1,196,348.80	15,750.00	1,212,098.80

OTHER FEES ARE PAYABLE BY FRESH STUDENTS:

FEES	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
------	--------	-----	-------

Application Fee (Non-refundable)	10,000.00	750.00	10,750.00
Acceptance Fee	20,000.00	1,500.00	21,500.00
Result Verification Fee	7,000.00	525.00	7,525.00

STUDENT SIGNATURE

PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE

DATE



FACULTY: FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND COMPUTING

DAPARTMENT: COMPUTER SCIENCE

FEES: B.SC. CYBER SECURITY FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2021 - 2022 INTAKE

FEES TYPE: FEE PAYMENT PLAN FOR NON-VISA APPLICANT (IN NGN)

DESCRIPTION	NEW STUDENT			RETURNING STUDENTS PAYABLE ANNUALLY		
DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL	AMOUNT	AMOUNT VAT	TOTAL
TUITION FEE	986,348.80	0.00	986,348.80	986,348.80	0.00	986,348.80
MEDICAL AND HEALTH SERVICE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
E-LEARNING AND OTHER FEES	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
TOTAL	1,196,348.80	15,750.00	1,212,098.80	1,196,348.80	15,750.00	1,212,098.80

FEES	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
Application Fee (Non-refundable)	10,000.00	750.00	10,750.00
Acceptance Fee	20,000.00	1,500.00	21,500.00
Result Verification Fee	7,000.00	525.00	7,525.00

STUDENT SIGNATURE

PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE

DATE



FACULTY: FACULTY OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

PROGRAMME: DOCTOR OF PHARMACY (PHARM D.)

FEES: B.SC. PHARMACY FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2021 - 2022 INTAKE

FEES TYPE: FEE PAYMENT PLAN FOR NON-VISA APPLICANT (IN NGN)

DESCRIPTION	NEW STUDENT			RETURNING STUDENTS PAYABLE ANNUALLY		
DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
TUITION FEE	1,760,000.00	0.00	1,760,000.00	1,760,000.00	0.00	1,760,000.00
MEDICAL AND HEALTH SERVICE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEE	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
E-LEARNING AND OTHER FEES	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00	70,000.00	5,250.00	75,250.00
TOTAL	1,970,000.00	15,750.00	1,985,750.00	1,970,000.00	15,750.00	1,985,750.00

FEES	AMOUNT	VAT	TOTAL
Application Fee (Non-refundable)	10,000.00	750.00	10,750.00
Acceptance Fee	20,000.00	1,500.00	21,500.00
Result Verification Fee	7,000.00	525.00	7,525.00